
SOUP OF THE DAY (V)  (GF*)                            

HAGGIS BON BONS (3)                                      

CHICKEN PAKORA BITES (6) (GF)                   

CHICKEN TERYAKI WITH SEASAME SEEDS (GF)                                       

HALLOUMI FRIES & CHILLI JAM (V) (GF)      

PRAWN COCKTAIL (GF)                                   

CHICKEN LIVER PATE & TOAST (GF*)          

CLASSIC NACHOS (V) (GF)                   

WITH SALSA, SOUR CREAM, GUACAMOLE AND MOZZARELLA

BBQ CHICKEN NACHOS

BBQ PULLED CHICKEN, SOUR CREAM &  MOZZARELLA

CHICKEN (GF) £18

MONDAY PASTA MAINS £10
TUESDAY BURGERS £10

WEDNESDAY ANY PIZZA £10
THURSDAY CURRY MAIN £10

SUNDAY ROAST 2 COURSES £19

FAJITA FRIDAY’S
VEGETABLE FAJITAS FOR 2 £25

CHICKEN FAJITAS FOR 2 £30

KIDS EAT FREE *
*2 ADULTS DINE ON ANY COURSE TO RECIEVE 1 CHILDREN’S COURSE

SMALL PLATES

CLASSIC MAINS

PASTA MAIN COURSES

FISH AND CHIPS (GF*)

8OZ SIRLOIN (GF)

PEPPERCORN CHICKEN (GF)

TRADITIONAL STEAK PIE

HADDOCK IN A LIGHT BATTER OR BREADCRUMBS, WITH CHUNKY
CHIPS, SALAD & TARTARE SAUCE

CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, MASHED POTATOES,
VEGETABLES & PEPPERCORN SAUCE

GRILLED TO YOUR LIKING, WITH YOUR CHOICE OF 2 SIDES
PLUS PEPPERCORN OR WHISKY SAUCE

BRAISED BEEF, PUFF PASTRY, SEASONAL VEGETABLES AND
YOUR CHOICE OF MASHED POTATOES OR CHIPS

£15

£27

£14

£14

MACARONI CHEESE (V) (GF*)

PENNE ARRABIATA (V) (GF*)

CULLEN SKINK PENNE (GF*)

TRADITIONAL MACARONI TOPPED WITH CHEDDAR &
OVENBAKED, SERVED WITH FRIES

TOMATO, BASIL AND CHILLI
ADD CHICKEN £2

SMOKED HADDOCK CREAM SAUCE, SPRING ONIONS

£12

£12

£14

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA (GF*)
SMOKED BACON, MUSHROOMS, CREAM SAUCE

£14

CHAR-GRILLED BURGERS
£13

CHAR-GRILLED BEEF PATTY, MONTEREY JACK CHEESE, BURGER
RELISH & CHUNKY CHIPS OR SKINNY FRIES 

BBQ CHICKEN & BACON (GF*)
CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH MONTEREY JACK CHEESE,
SMOKED BACON, BBQ SAUCE & CHUNKY CHIPS OR SKINNY FRIES

£13

BEETROOT & QUINOA (VEGAN)
SERVED ON A VEGAN BRIOCHE BUN WITH VEGAN CHEESE,
CHILLI JAM AND CHUNKY CHIPS OR SKINNY FRIES

£13

SALAD BOWLS
CAESAR (GF) £12
CHICKEN BREAST, SMOKY BACON, LITTLE GEM, CROUTONS,
CAESAR DRESSING

HOUSE (GF) (V)
BABY GEM, CUCUMBER, TOMATOES, OLIVES, PEPPERS, RED
ONION, CRANBERRIES, LIGHT DRESSING

£10

 12'’ STONE-BAKED PIZZA

WITH TORTILLA WRAPS, SALSA, GUACAMOLE, SOUR
CREAM, JALAPENOES & CHEDDAR

MARGHERITA (V) (GF*)
TOMATO, MOZZARELLA

PEPPERONI (GF*)
TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, PEPPERONI

£13

SPICY CHICKEN (GF*)
TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, TIKKA CHICKEN, CHILLI

£13

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA (GF*) £14
PILAU RICE, MINI NAN

VEGAN PENANG (GF*)
PILAU RICE, MINI NAN
ADD CHICKEN £2

£12

VEGETABLE OR VEGAN FAJITA (V) (GF) £15

 THREE SMALL PLATES £17 OR FIVE £25

DAILY DEALS!

ROAST BEEF (GF*) £16
TOPSIDE OF BEEF SERVED WITH YORKSHIRE PUDDING,
ROAST POTATOES, SEASONAL VEGETABLES AND GRAVY

BUILD YOUR OWN, £11 MARGHERITA BASE+
MUSHROOMS, OLIVES, PEPPERS, RED ONION
PEPPERONI, HAGGIS, CHICKEN, HAM, BACON

£1 EACH
£1.50 EACH 

£5

£7

£8

£8

£7

£8

£8

£6 / £9

£8 / £12

FAJITA’S

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER

ASK ABOUT OUR VEGAN & GLUTEN FREE PIZZA’S 

ADD CHICKEN OR CHORIZO £2

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD (V) (GF*) £4
 WITH MOZZARRELLA  (V) (GF*) £6

£11

SCOTSMAN BURGER
CHAR-GRILLED BEEF PATTY, HAGGIS, CHEESE, PEPPERCORN
SAUCE & CHUNKY CHIPS OR SKINNY FRIES 

£14



CHUNKY CHIPS OR SKINNY FRIES (GF)

ONION RINGS

CREAMY MASH POTATO (GF)

SEASONAL VEGETABLES (GF)

SALT AND CHILLI FRIES (GF)

SWEET POTATO FRIES

PEPPERCORN SAUCE (GF)

WHISKY SAUCE (GF)

CHEESE AND PICKLE

TUNA MAYONNAISE & CUCUMBER

HONEY ROAST HAM & CHEDDAR

HONEY ROAST HAM & TOMATO

CORONATION CHICKEN

PRAWN MARIE ROSE

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£9

SIDE ORDERS
£3

£3

£3

£3

£3.50

£3.50

£3

£3

LEMON & LIME CHEESECAKE

FRESH CREAM MERINGUE (GF) 

CHERRY BAKEWELL TART

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
SERVED WARM WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE

£7

£7

£6

CHOCOLATE & COCONUT 
TORTE (GF) (VEGAN)
SERVED WITH BERRY COULIS

SNACK MENU 12PM-4PM

SANDWICH, PANINI, WRAP OR BAKED POTATO 

AFTERNOON TEA, £15 PER PERSON, SERVED DAILY 2PM-4PM
CHOOSE YOUR PREFERRED THREE SANDWICHES FROM OUR SELECTION
CHEESE AND PICKLE, TUNA MAYONNAISE & CUCUMBER, HONEY ROAST HAM & CHEDDAR
HONEY ROAST HAM AND TOMATO, CORINATION CHICKEN OR PRAWN MARIE ROSE

HALLOUMI FRIES WITH CHILLI JAM (GF)

FRUIT AND PLAIN SCONES WITH CREAM AND JAM

MINI MERINGUE (GF), CARROT CAKE (GF), CHERRY BAKEWELL TART

CHOICE OF TEA, COFFEE OR HOT CHOCOLATE

SOUP & SANDWICH COMBO £12

CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH £12
CRISPY BACON, CHICKEN, BOILED EGG, TOMATO & MAYONNAISE
TOASTED WHITE OR MALTED BLOOMER BREAD (GF ON REQUEST)
ADD SKINNY FRIES £2

SOUP & CLUB COMBO £14

ICE CREAM SUNDAES

£7

£7

LARGE MERINGUE WITH FRESH CREAM 
ADD YOUR CHOICE OF STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY OR
BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE

OREO 
CHOCOLATE AND VANILLA ICE CREAM, OREO BISCUITS,
CHOCOLATE SAUCE & CREAM

£7

BISCOFF & BANANA (GF*) £7
VANILLA AND BANANA ICE CREAM, CARAMELISED BANANAS,
BISCOFF TOFFEE SAUCE, CRUSHED BISCOFF BISCUITS & CREAM
(CONTAINS NUTS)

DESSERTS

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE (GF*)
VANILLA AND STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM, FRESH STRAWBERRIES,
STRAWBERRY SAUCE, CRUSHED SHORTCAKE & CREAM

CHOCOLATE AND HAZELNUT (GF*)

£7

£7
CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM, CHOPPED HAZELNUTS, NUTELLA &
CREAM (CONTAINS NUTS)

SERVED WITH A BLACKBERRY AND MINT COULIS

TRIO OF ICE CREAM (GF)
PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR AVAILABLE FLAVOURS

£5

MONDAY PASTA MAINS £10
TUESDAY BURGERS £10

WEDNESDAY ANY PIZZA £10
THURSDAY CURRY MAIN £10

SUNDAY ROAST 2 COURSES £19

FAJITA FRIDAY’S
VEGETABLE FAJITAS FOR 2 £25

CHICKEN FAJITAS FOR 2 £30

KIDS EAT FREE *
*2 ADULTS DINE ON ANY COURSE TO RECIEVE 1 CHILDREN’S COURSE

DAILY DEALS!

(GLUTEN FREE BREAD ON REQUEST)
CARROT CAKE (GF) £5
SERVED WITH POURING CREAM


